7
 L  B  H
JULIE 600 LED IP65 1800      632  103  78
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 1232 103 78
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 1532 85 71
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 1532 103 78
L
B
H
Ceiling height
(m)
Luminaire
Spacings (m)
Lux Level
Average (Em)
Uniformity
(Uo)
UGR
2.4 3.4 x 3.4
2.3 x 3.4
2.3 x 2.3
236 lux
342 lux
519 lux
0.82
0.82
0.78
25
25
25
3.0 3.4 x 3.4
2.3 x 3.4
2.3 x 2.3
222 lux
330 lux
486 lux
0.77
0.75
0.74
25
25
25
3.5 3.4 x 3.4
2.3 x 3.4
1.8 x 2.8
208 lux
312 lux
518 lux
0.75
0.73
0.72
25
25
25
Based on a 13.8 x 13.8 metre open plan mezzanine floor with 70/50/20
reflectances, a 0.80 maintenance factor and the floor as the working
plane.
Ordering guidePerformance guide
4000 lumens – Open plan mezzanine floor
2000 lumens – Open plan mezzanine floor
Ceiling height
(m)
Luminaire
Spacings (m)
Lux Level
Average (Em)
Uniformity
(Uo)
UGR
2.4 4.6 x 4.6
3.4 x 3.4
2.3 x 3.4
206 lux
355 lux
546 lux
0.72
0.84
0.81
25
25
25
3.0 4.6 x 4.6
3.4 x 3.4
2.3 x 3.4
197 lux
343 lux
512 lux
0.75
0.78
0.75
25
25
25
3.5 3.4 x 4.3
3.4 x 2.4
2.8 x 2.8
246 lux
325 lux
506 lux
0.74
0.75
0.73
25
25
25
Light source information
• Life time 50 000 hours (@L70B50, Ta 25°C)
• 1800 lm (20 W), 4000 lm (40 W), 6000 lm (60 W), up to 100 lm/W
• Colour temperature 4000 K
• CRI 80
• McAdams (initial): 4 step
Description Wt (Kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
JULIE 600 LED IP65 1800 840 1.20 96628548 JU1800Z2F
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 1.50 96665577 JU4000Z4F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840 1.56 96628396 JU4000Z5F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 1.95 96665580 JU6000Z5F
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 CONNECT 1.56 96665578 JU4000ZQC4K
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 CONNECT 1.95 96665581 JU6000ZQC4K
Emergency versions
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 E3 1.90 96628397 JU4000ZE4F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840 E3 1.96 96628397 JU4000ZE5F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 E3 2.35 96665582 JU6000ZE5F
Spare part
JULIE LED Standard Accessory Kit
(SPARE parts)
96628409 JUACCKIT
Lighting Control
SWITCHLITE SLD BATTEN PIR 96601988
SWITCHLITE CC PROGRAMMER 96240295
CONNECT : with AAG STUCCHI quick connector
 New